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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Halverson        M4049          1/5       58:13    5:50       58:13
2     Tyson Jochum           M3039          1/8     1:02:25    6:15     1:02:25
3     Jeff Brune             M5059          1/3     1:04:17    6:26     1:04:14
4     Austin Ward            M3039          2/8     1:07:06    6:43     1:07:04
5     Daniel Muller          M3039          3/8     1:10:01    7:00     1:09:59
6     Derek Loseke           M2029          1/3     1:10:01    7:00     1:10:00
7     Mahkailli Jefferson    M0119          1/1     1:14:05    7:25     1:14:04
8     Colden Herzog          M2029          2/3     1:16:13    7:38     1:16:12
9     Daren Konda            M4049          2/5     1:16:31    7:40     1:16:31
10    Caryn Crocfer          F5059          1/4     1:16:37    7:40     1:16:33
11    Lauren Mueller         F4049          1/5     1:17:55    7:48     1:17:52
12    Jake Denesia           M2029          3/3     1:18:58    7:54     1:18:51
13    Stacy Stodden          F5059          2/4     1:19:03    7:55     1:19:01
14    Mark Jones             M6069          1/5     1:19:21    7:56     1:19:18
15    Dawn Claus             F5059          3/4     1:19:32    7:57     1:19:24
16    Robert Garcia          M6069          2/5     1:21:04    8:06     1:20:56
17    Derek Comba            M3039          4/8     1:21:18    8:08     1:21:11
18    Ronald Lampe           M6069          3/5     1:22:21    8:14     1:22:13
19    Marquis Jefferson      M3039          5/8     1:23:19    8:20     1:23:17
20    Andrew Reichert        M5059          2/3     1:23:32    8:21     1:23:27
21    Evan Hanson            M3039          6/8     1:27:28    8:44     1:27:19
22    Caleb Norton           M3039          7/8     1:28:51    8:53     1:28:44
23    Stanley Odenthal       M4049          3/5     1:33:11    9:19     1:33:05
24    Joseph McAvoy          M6069          4/5     1:34:04    9:24     1:34:00
25    Tyson Reimers          M4049          4/5     1:36:16    9:37     1:36:07
26    Lauriel Fields         F4049          2/5     1:36:16    9:37     1:36:08
27    John Ritland           M7099          1/2     1:36:55    9:42     1:36:53
28    Jennifer Ricks         F3039          1/3     1:37:42    9:45     1:37:30
29    Bob White              M6069          5/5     1:38:24    9:50     1:38:17
30    Malisa Radke           F6069          1/3     1:42:44   10:16     1:42:38
31    Jacob Hervert          M4049          5/5     1:44:07   10:25     1:44:03
32    Robyn Marshall         F6069          2/3     1:46:14   10:37     1:46:09
33    Hannah Tjaden          F2029          1/2     1:46:39   10:39     1:46:30
34    Michael Manna          M7099          2/2     1:47:08   10:43     1:47:03
35    Mary Morrow            F2029          2/2     1:47:37   10:45     1:47:27
36    Dawn Melcher           F5059          4/4     1:48:20   10:49     1:48:09
37    Shawn Skeries          M5059          3/3     1:50:14   11:01     1:50:02
38    Kelly Tanzer           F4049          3/5     1:56:04   11:36     1:55:56
39    Ronda Waters           F3039          2/3     1:57:06   11:42     1:56:52
40    Kody Dyke              M3039          8/8     1:57:29   11:44     1:57:18
41    Melanie McCain         F4049          4/5     1:57:35   11:45     1:57:23
42    Nicole Hanson          F3039          3/3     1:59:11   11:55     1:59:02
43    Bev Janak              F6069          3/3     2:10:26   13:02     2:10:13
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